
HOW TO READ A 

Meet sheets list who is swimming in each event.  

posted on the website bsrswim.org

for away meets will be posted 

box to find your child’s events

 

Swim meet order of events:

1. Medley relay (4 swimmers: 
2. Individual medley (1 swimmer: 
3. Freestyle  
4. Breaststroke  
5. Butterfly  
6. Backstroke  
7. Freestyle relay (4 swimmers: freestyle)

 
Relays: 

 Event 1 
Lane Team

Heat   1 of
1 BSR

 1) 
3) 

2 MCST
 1) 

3) 
 

 

Individual Races: 

  For Emma: Event 12 
Lane Name

Heat   1 of 2 
1 Adams, Amanda
2 Baker, Barbie
3 Cane, Candy
4 Darby, Debbie
5 Edwards, Emma
6 Freeman, Fiona
7 Glasgo, Gabi
8 Howe, Holly

Heat 2 of 2 Finals
1 Johnson, Jenny
2 Kaplan, Katie

 

 

For Emma: 

 

 

Event 1 

 Heat 1  

Lane 1 

Position 4 

Event 12 

Heat  1 

Lane  5 

  

HOW TO READ A “MEET SHEET

who is swimming in each event.  Meet sheets for home meets are 

bsrswim.org after 6 pm the night before each meet

will be posted as soon as they are received. Use Ctrl-F or the search 

find your child’s events. 

Swim meet order of events: 

4 swimmers: back, breast, fly, free) 
1 swimmer: fly, back, breast, free) 

(4 swimmers: freestyle) 

1   Mixed 6 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay
Team Relay Seed Time 

1 of 1   Finals 
BSR W6C NT 
1) Cane, Candy 
3) Glasgo, Gabi 

2) Adams, Amanda 
4) Edwards, Emma 

MCST W6A 2:14.31 
1) Baker, Barbie 
3) Freeman, Fiona 

2) Darby, Debbie 
4) Howe, Holly 

12   Girls 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle 
Name Age Team Seed Time

1 of 2   Finals 
Adams, Amanda 7 BSR NT
Baker, Barbie 8 MCST 18.85
Cane, Candy 8 BSR 26.09
Darby, Debbie 7 MCST 20.84
Edwards, Emma 8 BSR 20.63
Freeman, Fiona 7 MCST 21.54
Glasgo, Gabi 7 BSR NT
Howe, Holly 8 MCST 24.31
of 2 Finals 
Johnson, Jenny 7 BSR 25.92
Kaplan, Katie 8 MCST 32.98

1-1

12-

MEET SHEET” 

meets are 

meet; meet sheets 

F or the search 

Mixed 6 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay 

Seed Time 

NT 
18.85 
26.09 
20.84 
20.63 
21.54 
NT 
24.31 

25.92 
32.98 

-1-4 

1-5 

Shepherds will help 

younger swimmers 

write their events on 

their hands.  Here is 

Emma’s hand for her 

2 events listed below. 


